377018

Interior Mop Holder, 810 A

mm, Grey

This Interior Mop Holder, to be used with an interior mop sleeve that is ideal for
ceiling vents, curtain tracks and other high-level cleaning — including behind pipes
and radiators. When dry mopping, microfibres pick up dust, dirt and hair using static
electricity. Loosen dirt and grease by lightly dampening the mop. Can be used for
high-level cleaning with any telescopic handle from the Vikan microfibre range.
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Technical Data

Item Number

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®
Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Length

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight bag (Recycling Symbol "4" Low Density Polyethylene
(LDPE)

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

Recommended sterilisation temperature (Autoclave)
Min. usage temperature?®

Gtin-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

377018

Anodised Aluminium
Polyethylene (HDPE)
PVC

No

10 Pcs.
575 Pcs
1 Pcs.
1085 mm
295 mm
75 mm
810 mm
62 mm
66 mm
0.3 kg
0.019 kg

0.0836 kg
0.1026 kg

0.4 kg

0.003315 M3

40 °C

0°C
5705023770187
15705023770184
96039099

China



