## Interior Mop Holder, 810 mm, Grey





This Interior Mop Holder, to be used with an interior mop sleeve that is ideal for ceiling vents, curtain tracks and other high-level cleaning – including behind pipes and radiators. When dry mopping, microfibres pick up dust, dirt and hair using static electricity. Loosen dirt and grease by lightly dampening the mop. Can be used for high-level cleaning with any telescopic handle from the Vikan microfibre range.

## **Technical Data**

Item Number	377018
Material	Anodised Aluminium Polyethylene (HDPE) PVC
Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials <sup>1</sup>	No
Box Quantity	10 Pcs.
Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)	575 Pcs
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)	1 Pcs.
Box Length	1085 mm
Box Width	295 mm
Box Height	75 mm
Length	810 mm
Width	62 mm
Height	66 mm
Net Weight	0.3 kg
Weight bag (Recycling Symbol "4" Low Density Polyethylene (LDPE)	0.019 kg
Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)	0.0836 kg
Tare total	0.1026 kg
Gross Weight	0.4 kg
Cubic metre	0.003315 M3
Recommended sterilisation temperature (Autoclave)	40 °C
Min. usage temperature <sup>3</sup>	0 °C
Gtin-13 Number	5705023770187
GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)	15705023770184
Customs Tariff No.	96039099
Country of origin	China